
Type Date Time Opponent Location Host

Quadrangular Tues, Mar 31, 2015 4:00PM Sutton/D-T/Harvard Galaway Creek Golf 
Course Heartland

Invitational Thursday, Apr 2, 
2015 9:00AM Superior Superior Country Club Superior

Quadrangular Tuesday, Apr 7, 2015 4:00PM Thayer Central/E-M Galaway Creek Golf 
Course Heartland

Invitational Wednesday, Apr 8, 
2015 9:00AM Friend Friend Country Club Friend

Invitational Tuesday, Apr 14, 
2015 10:00AM Fillmore Central Hidden Hills Country 

Club
Fillmore 
Central

Invitational Wednesday, Apr 15, 
2015 9:30AM Milford Thornridge Golf Course Milford

Invitational Wednesday, Apr 22, 
2015 9:30AM David City David City Golf Course David City

Invitational Tuesday, May 5, 
2015 9:00AM Sutton Fox Hollow Golf Course Sutton

Conference Thursday, May 7, 
2015 9:00AM SNC Schools Galaway Creek Golf 

Course Heartland

Invitational Wednesday, May 13, 
2015 9:30AM Thayer Central Hebron Country Club Thayer 

Central
Districts May 18-19, 2015 TBA TBA TBA
State May 27-28, 2015 TBA TBA NSAA

Dismissed 15 minutes before depart 
time
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